KSD
KRD6-4
4P
KRD6-4
75
4582
72
Residual current circuit breaker
Fehlerstromschutzschalter
AC TYPE A TYPE
IN I∆N SYMBOL INDEX SYMBOL INDEX PACKAGING
VERPACKUNG
25A 30mA KRD6-4/25/30 23183 KRD6-4/25/30-A 23191 1/-/30
40A 30mA KRD6-4/40/30 23184 KRD6-4/40/30-A 23192 1/-/30
63A 30mA KRD6-4/63/30 23185 KRD6-4/63/30-A 23193 ”I” 1/-/30
100A 30mA KRD6-4/100/30 23197 KRD6-4/100/30-A 23198 ”I” 1/-/30
40A 300mA KRD6-4/40/300 23200 KRD6-4/40/300-A 23199 ”I” 1/-/30
63A 300mA KRD6-4/63/300 23201 ”I” 1/-/30
The residual current circuit
breaker: is used for additional
protection against electrical shock,
designed to work in sinusoidal AC